

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 298/2018

Kamlesh Sharma and ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

State and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Prince Khanna, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
17.02.2025

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. P.D Singh, learned Dy. A.G shall keep the case diary available
on the next date of hearing.

List on 19.03.2025.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

JAMMU
17.02.2025
Tarun/PS